Pump panels
NEMA rated
Pump Panels
2 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU133137C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
General information
The ABB Nema rated Combination Pump panel starter provides a reliable means of starting a 3 phase AC
motor for applications that include irrigation and oil field pumps.

Pump Panels
NEMA rated
Catalog number explanation
K    1    B    P  –  2    E1    1    DY    6
Pump Panels
Low Voltage Products & Systems 3
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com 1SXU133137C0201
Fusible disconnect type
NEMA motor horsepower ratings NEMA 3R ( Outdoor Metal )
NEMA size
Contactor
size
NEMA
continuous
amp rating
200V 230V 460/575V
Fuse clip
rating
amp/volts
Catalog
number
List price
0 A16 18 3 3 5 30/600 K1FP-2∆1DY6  $ 1,266
1 A26
27 7.5 10 30/600 L1FP-2∆1DY6   1,387
27 7.5 60/600 L1FP-2∆2DY6   1,387
2 A50 45 10 15 25 60/600 M1FP-2∆2DY6   2,107
3 A75
90 50 100/600 N1FP-2∆3DY6   2,628
90 25 30 200/600 N1FP-2∆4DY6   3,052
4 A145 135 40 50 100 200/600 P1FP-2∆4DY6   5,391
5 A260 270 75 100 200 400/600 Q1FP-2∆5DY6  10,143
MCCB Breaker type
NEMA motor horsepower ratings NEMA 3R ( Outdoor Metal )
NEMA size
Contactor
size
NEMA continuous
amp rating
200V 230V 460/575V
MCCB
frame size
Catalog
number
List price
0 A16 18 3 3 5
See
Selections
Below
K1BP-2∆‡DY6  $ 1,311
1 A26 27 7.5 7.5 10 L1BP-2∆‡DY6   1,410
2 A50 45 10 15 25 M1BP-2∆‡DY6   2,129
3 A75 90 25 30 50 N1BP-2∆‡DY6   3,074
4 A145 135 40 50 100 P1BP-2∆‡DY6   5,443
5 A260 270 75 100 200 Q1BP-2∆‡DY6   10,550
Contactor Current range Overload suffix
A9 - A16 0.1 - 0.32 A1
A9 - A16 0.3 - 1.0 B1
A9 - A16 0.9 - 2.7 C1
A9 - A16 2.0 - 6.3 D1
A9 - A16 5.7 - 18.9 E1
A26 9 - 30 E1
A50 - A75 27 - 80 E1
A145 60 - 200 E2
A260 100 - 320 E3
Circuit breaker amp rating
 (200 V - 480 V)
Circuit breaker
suffix code
15 A 1
25 A 3
60 A 8
100 A C